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WELT
WMKM
WEOB
WRGM
WRMR
WTCR
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WACK
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WHIS
WRSA
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WENY
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WKCW
WKCW
WKCW
WCOJ
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Coordinates : 33-47-13.0 N 84-14-53.0 W - Frequency : 1430

402 Tenth Ave. * PO Box 367 * Haddon Heights, NJ 08035-0367

WATB, Decatur, GA

Night Permissible Field Intensity
Exhibit 15 Figure 2 Page 1
Way Broadcasting, Inc.

January 2004

Power: 0.160 kW - Horizontal Inverse Field: 131.82 mV/M
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Consulting Engineers
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RAD

SWAVE FLD

SWAVE FLD

OO0 000000000000 OOODOODODOODODOODOODODODOODDOO OO OO

.034652
.038210
.044542
.057205
.060520
.051329
.108365
.051291
.048299
.032305
.058633
.065325
.044805
.028918
.026091
.209308
.048502
.127806
.016981
.024761
.030791
.023587
.023587
.031639
.008137
.023281
.017205
.044331
.015944
.381839
.383992
.028258
.060521
.060084
.060074
.040169
.037051
.020939
.031322
.019345
.087830

LIMITATION RSS LIMIT 50%

ALLOWABLE

OO0 000000000000 OOODOOODOOOOHOOODOOHOROOOOH OO O

.091
.100
.116
.478
.156
.133
.269
.133
.256
.085
.513
.168
L117
.076
.069
.459
.260
.312
.045
.065
.807
.062
.062
.083
.215
.061
.045
.115
.042
.483
.479
.074
.156
.155
.155
.105
.097
.055
.821
.509
.222

RSS LIMIT 25%
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WLIS
WNAV
WNYG
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LIM

6814.439
614.532
18154.767
7773.710
11427.054
3020.645
555.707
4029.584
1885.374
6838.097
169.530
2800.448
2363.690
5261.776
3119.595
1463.398
66.333 *
22972.553
25658.716
33357.436
2045.328
23539.150
25912.479
99999.000
5221.686
1151.244
99999.000
99999.000
99999.000
4524.435
99999.000
99999.000
24752.878
99999.000
19151.256
10535.037
3503.775
99999.000
99999.000
657.435
99999.000
99999.000
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Coordinates : 33-47-13.0 N 84-14-53.0 W - Frequency : 1430

402 Tenth Ave. * PO Box 367 * Haddon Heights, NJ 08035-0367

WATB, Decatur, GA

Night Permissible Field Intensity
Exhibit 15 Figure 2 Page 2
Way Broadcasting, Inc.

January 2004

Power: 0.160 kW - Horizontal Inverse Field: 131.82 mV/M
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GND

131.
131.

131.
131.
131.
131.
131.

131.
131.
131.
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131.
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RAD MIN ELEV MAX ELEV
8 3.1 7.1
8 7.1 12.8
.8 3.9 8.2
8 2.3 6.0
8 5.6 10.7
8 15.4 25.1
8 34.9 49.2
8 10.6 18.1
.8 17.7 28.3
8 8.3 14.7
8 21.0 32.8
8 11.7 19.7
8 18.3 29.2
.8 14.1 23.3
.8 21.2 33.0
8 36.3 50.7
8 75.0 80.8
8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
.8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
8 0.4 0.4
8 19.6 30.9
.8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
8 0.6 0.6
8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
.8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
8 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
14.4 23.6
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
39.2 53.6
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Consulting Engineers
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SWAVE FLD

SWAVE FLD

OO0 0000000000000 ODOOODOODOOOO0DODDOODDODODOOOOO O OO

.024399
.049953
.028681
.020580
.039584
.124200
.295645
.079655
.145721
.060634
.177560
.089770
.152345
.112867
.179808
.305579
.459268
.000272
.000244
.000300
.011032
.011273
.000241
.000217
.003563
.164840
.000219
.000244
.000240
.003783
.000228
.000338
.001037
.000242
.001320
.000237
.116666
.000197
.000214
.324817
.000431
.000192

LIMITATION RSS LIMIT 50%

ALLOWABLE

OO0 000000000000 OOODOOODOOOOOHOODOOOROOOOOOO O O

16.540
10.000
6.937

RSS LIMIT 25%
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LRK3
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OAZ4
cc 1
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TGAG
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Coordinates : 33-47-13.0 N 84-14-53.0 W - Frequency : 1430

402 Tenth Ave. * PO Box 367 * Haddon Heights, NJ 08035-0367

WATB, Decatur, GA

Night Permissible Field Intensity
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Way Broadcasting, Inc.

January 2004

Power: 0.160 kW - Horizontal Inverse Field: 131.82 mV/M
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RAD MIN ELEV MAX ELEV
7.0 12.7
7.0 12.7
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
11.3 19.1
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
4.5 4.5
0.0 0.0
6.0 11.3
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
10.5 17.9
0.0 0.0
7.8 14.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
9.8 16.9
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.8 0.8
0.0 0.0
0.1 0.1
0.6 0.6
17.9 28.6
0.1 0.1

Consulting Engineers
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RAD
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OO0 0000000000000 OODOODODOODOOODOODDOOODODODOOOOO OO

.054088
.054088
.001289
.000240
.088604
.000212
.001190
.012444
.000190
.047310
.000311
.000261
.000231
.000196
.001140
.001587
.000278
.001061
.082171
.001302
.060619
.000174
.000208
.001146
.000242
.001125
.000191
.000956
.000209
.076500
.000431
.000206
.000439
.000763
.000659
.000739
.004016
.002744
.003232
.003768
.149247
.003274

LIMITATION RSS LIMIT 50%

ALLOWABLE

OWOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOODODODOONODOOODOOODOHOOOOOO OO

.140
.140
.034
.006
.225
.006
.031
.326
.005
.234
.008
.007
.006
.005
.030
.042
.007
.028
.094
.034
.157
.005
.005
.030
.006
.030
.005
.025
.006
.196
.011
.005
.012
.020
.017
.019
.106

072

.085
.099
.566
.086

6.601
13.400
6.455

RSS LIMIT 25%
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XE
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XECA
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XE
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KETX
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KMLB
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KEES
KPIR
KTNO

LIM

1732.
1732.
3541.

445
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294

497.029

3408.
.271
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2123.
.984
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Power: 0.160 kW - Horizontal Inverse Field: 131.82 mV/M
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131.
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RAD MIN ELEV MAX ELEV
2.8 2.8
2.8 2.8
0.6 0.6
41.3 55.6
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.9 0.9
0.0 0.0
0.4 0.4
0.4 0.4
0.0 0.0
1.2 1.2
0.0 0.0
29.3 43.1
0.8 0.8
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
13.1 21.7
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
2.9 2.9
2.9 2.9
7.9 14.1
1.7 1.7
1.7 1.7
2.6 6.3
4.7 9.3
4.7 9.3
2.6 2.6
5.4 10.3
2.8 6.6
3.3 7.4
3.3 7.4
11.3 19.2
23.9 36.5
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
9.3 16.2
59.4 70.3
5.9 11.2
3.6 7.8
4.4 9.0

Consulting Engineers
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.018651
.018651
.009417
.338039
.007899
.007965
.010270
.005941
.008810
.008810
.007094
.011401
.007923
.251422
.010023
.005595
.006516
.104494
.007705
.005665
.019724
.019724
.060612
.013013
.013140
.026450
.037894
.037895
.017669
.041972
.027097
.029881
.029881
.088396
.204873
.005381
.005381
.071226
.422636
.045431
.030920
.035494

LIMITATION RSS LIMIT 50%

ALLOWABLE

OO O0OO0O0O00O0O00O0OO0O0O0OOODOOODOODOOODOODDOODODODODOOODOO OO

.491
.491
.248
.529
.208
.210
.271
.157
.232
.232
.187
.300
.209
.509
.264
.148
.172
.261
.203
.149
.519
.519
.157
.343
.346
.070
.992
.992
.465
.110
.071
.079
.079
.224
.453
.142
.142
.183
.377
.185
.081
.093

RSS LIMIT 25%
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KTNO
KTAN
KFYN
KLFB
KCRX
KAZG
KxXow
WSEL
KMOG
WSUH
KDIF
KKEA
KTJS
KITA
KPUR
KMRB
KUHL
KZNU
KFIG
KVVN
KTBZ
KALV
KSTN
WOWW
KVON
KULY
KBTN
KEZW
KPOC
KLO

KMED
KRDZ
KMHS
KPTO
KJCK
WKSR
KYKN
KMAJ
KIGO
KODL
WHDM
KITI

LIM

5387.934
19396.453
5028.506
8882.601
1181.791
18850.496
2866.108
1312.446
18772.140
1889.116
12605.795
29372.911
11246.794
3298.053
4973.139
5729.182
31928.644
18698.483
994.973
6658.354
153.997
508.047
23090.910
378.388
33231.040
12873.343
4885.903
593.154
3657.962
621.552
19529.081
12304.500
99999.000
20214.071
11324.697
1094.570
3571.680
3394.422
22037.859
39388.938
1350.535
99999.000
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402 Tenth Ave. * PO Box 367 * Haddon Heights, NJ 08035-0367

WATB, Decatur, GA

Night Permissible Field Intensity
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Power: 0.160 kW - Horizontal Inverse Field: 131.82 mV/M
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GND

131.
131.

131.
131.
131.
131.
131.

131.
131.
131.
131.
131.

131.
131.
131.
131.
131.

131.
131.
131.
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131.

131.
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131.
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RAD MIN ELEV MAX ELEV
4.2 8.6
0.0 0.1
5.0 9.7
1.4 4.7
0.1 3.0
0.0 0.0
8.2 14.5
17.2 27.7
0.0 0.0
15.3 25.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
2.9 6.8
9.3 16.1
1.5 4.8
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
5.0 9.8
3.1 7.0
0.0 0.0
13.9 23.0
0.0 0.0
1.5 4.9
6.2 11.6
0.0 2.6
10.6 18.1
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.8 3.9
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
3.6 7.8
24.7 37.6
0.0 0.0
4.4 8.9
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
16.0 26.0
0.0 0.0

Consulting Engineers
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RAD
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OO0 0000000000000 OODOODODOODOOODOODDOOODODODOOOOO OO

.033970
.009632
.038537
.019960
.015319
.008509
.061368
.142472
.008850
.124507
.005881
.001064
.026478
.069830
.019775
.005613
.004800
.007172
.004866
.004217
.037702
.026561
.004311
.110993
.004019
.019383
.045551
.012867
.080588
.007034
.003385
.015855
.002984
.006230
.028742
.212047
.002957
.032973
.006188
.003147
.130330
.002668

LIMITATION RSS LIMIT 50%

ALLOWABLE

OO0 000000000000 OOODONODOOOOODOODDOODODOODODOOOOO O OO

RSS LIMIT 25%

9.918
14.081
32.807
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KUJ

KUJ

KRGI
KCLK
KRIZ
KREL
KBRC
WYMC
KHLP
WIBH
WZYX
WINI
WRTH
WKWN
KCHE
WGEM
KGIM
WPLN
CJIxXX
KTOE
wocC

KKXL
WVJIs
KDIZ
WPRS
WCDS
WCDS
WROK
WBEV
WJUB
WIMS
WNFL

WDOW
WKPR
WHBN
WPGW
WION
WYGH

LIM

10584.307
10418.520
829.392
1755.955
99999.000
6418.429
2719.804
283.952
16071.345
1914.956
589.689
3948.918
128.93 **
1051.442
6705.318
3191.380
11503.617
207.283
7601.927
6457.831
2753.432
4714.766
1741.829
4658.678
2202.099
1042.819
1051.976
2624.658
1231.005
18132.129
3234.179
5374.253
130.54 **xx*
4048.866
4902.706
2083.481
2764.187
1190.673
1377.213
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Coordinates : 33-47-13.0 N 84-14-53.0 W - Frequency : 1430

402 Tenth Ave. * PO Box 367 * Haddon Heights, NJ 08035-0367

WATB, Decatur, GA

Night Permissible Field Intensity
Exhibit 15 Figure 2 Page 6
Way Broadcasting, Inc.

January 2004

Power: 0.160 kW - Horizontal Inverse Field: 131.82 mV/M
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WGFS to be deleted from this channel as part of interference reduction agreement.
limit was entered by WGFS at 1.732 mV/m - Proposal will reduce this limit to 1.725 mV/m

WRTH 25%

Consulting Engineers
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RAD

SWAVE FLD

SWAVE FLD
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.003594
.003569
.021405
.003830
.002649
.048877
.002454
.113517
.025848
.091745
.275629
.087095
.067166
.334534
.022334
.047205
.013285
.179337
.002420
.021111
.039719
.010700
.114459
.019495
.071071
.163793
.162039
.038540
.031644
.031101
.048070
.027203
.074306
.046282
.043771
.139053
.066846
.038311
.120703

LIMITATION RSS LIMIT 50%

ALLOWABLE
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RSS LIMIT 25%

8.092

31.163
45.114
12.437
11.696
5.915

14.991
17.168
23.177
14.782

13.299
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402 Tenth Ave. * PO Box 367 « Haddon Heights, NJ 08035-0367

WATB, Decatur, GA
Night Permissible Field Intensity
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Coordinates : 33-47-13.0 N 84-14-53.0 W - Frequency : 1430
Power: 0.160 kW - Horizontal Inverse Field: 131.82 mV/M

BEARING CALL LIM CLASS | SLANT GEOMAG AZIMUTH GND RAD MIN ELEV MAX ELEV MAX RAD SWAVE FLD LIMITATION RSS LIMIT 50% RSS LIMIT 25%
| DIST MIDPT TO - - - - SWAVE FLD ALLOWABLE --- -

**%  WXNT 25% limit was entered by WGFS at 1.980 mV/m - Proposal will reduce this limit to 1.898 mV/m

Consulting Engineers
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